

Sl. No.	Date	Office Note, report, order or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signature	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>AO No.73 of 2026 Aale HasanAppellant Vs Musrafi alias RizwanaRespondent <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Harshpal Sekhon, learned counsel for the appellant. 2. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list on 20.03.2026 as fresh. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 19.03.2026 AK</p>