

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p><b><u>AO No.73 of 2026</u></b>  <i>Aale Hasan</i></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><i>--Appellant</i></p> <p style="text-align: center;">Vs.</p> <p><i>Musrafi @ Rizwana</i></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><i>--Respondent</i></p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J. (Oral)</u></b>  <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for appellant had sought time to seek instruction as to whether appellant wants to press this appeal or not. However, today appellant is not represented.</p> <p><b>2.</b> In the interest of justice, put up as fresh on 25.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b>  20.03.2026</p> <p>PN</p>